2015 Webinar Schedule o S

Results Oriented Technology Facial

We will discuss how our layered technology service brings new clients to your practice by delivering
serious results. Learn how to strategically place each technology for optimal benefit for any skin type and
condition. You will discover how to combine wet/dry microdermabrasion with AIR, microcurrent, and LED
along with the appropriate bT-Ceuticals® to make it all happen. Register today!

Dates: Mon June 1% 10am, Mon Aug 3™ 10am

Bio-Therapeutic Award Winning bT-Ceuticals®:

Which product do | use, retail...and when and where?

This class offers a robust accounting of each product and its use, according to skin type and condition. It
provides a quick overview of how to select products for use in services and which ones to send home with
the client to maintain results and loyalty.

Learn about our retail package bundles, how to get in with no minimum buy in, and choose from a
complete set of merchandise ready products that will light up your retail area and will ignite interest the
moment you put them front and center.

Dates: Mon July 6" 10am Mon Sept 14" 10am Mon Oct 5" 10am

Mon Nov 2" 10am Mon Dec 7™ 10am

bt-GEAR®: Express Services Lead to BIG Business:
Time Valued Customized Services for Busy People

This class shows how to use Award Winning bt—~GEAR® hand held tools in Express Services to attract a
new customer base...for whom time is of the essence. Learn how to customize a brief, effective,
informative service, which includes a home care regimen, and product knowledge all in half the time. At
Bio-Therapeutic, located in SODO in Seattle, WA, near Starbucks HQ, Amazon and Real Networks, we
serve many busy people just like you do. Between overscheduled, busy moms, and busy corporate types
trying to find 15 minute for lunch, we will show you how to maximize their time (and yours), and to share
simply which products to take home, while booking their return visit. Register now for this class!

Dates: Mon June 15 1pm Mon July 13" 1pm Mon Aug 17" 1pm
Mon Sept 21% 1pm Mon Oct 19" 1pm Mon Nov 16" 11:30am
Mon Dec 14" 1pm
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